URGENT COURT ROLL FOR THE WEEK COMMENCING 10™MJUNE 2025

ROLL CALL ON TUESDAY 10 JUNE 2025

Rajab-Budlender AJ
Secretary: Ms Mahlatsi

No

3.

12.

19.

25.

26.

PARTIES

THE GREATEST GIFT INVESTMENT
(PTY) LTD VS THE MASTER OF THE
HIGH COURT PRETORIA PLUS
THREE OTHERS

AXON GROUP 222 (PTY) LTD PLUS
ONE VS ANSEHELIZE VAN DER
KOOI PLUS ONE

BRANDON RAJAH VS FB MINING
AND LIFTING EQUIPMENT (PTY) LTD
PLUS ONE

KAGISO GLYDE MOKGATHE VS THE
SHERIFF NORTHAM PLUS TWO
OTHERS

CDC EMPOWERMENT (PTY) LTD VS
CONNECT TECH SOLUTIONS (PTY)
LTD

CASE No

2025-064174

2025-077606

2025-078936

2025-080833

2025-081251

DATE ALLOCATED

OUTCOME
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No

33.

37.

41.

42,

44,

45.

46.

PARTIES

TOKELO TUKISHO SHALANG VS
MPHO SEMA PLUS ONE

DLAMINI INCORPORATED PLUS
ONE VS THE LEGAL PRACTICE
COUNCIL OF SOUTH AFRICA PLUS
ONE

EX-PARTE) WEGENER BRENDA
GILLIAN

TEFFO THABO PHINEAS VS
DIAMOND PANELBEATERS &
TOWING CC

MANTSOE JAMES MPIKELEDI VS
MINISTER OF CORRECTIONAL
SERVICES PLUS SIXTH OTHERS

DINGAAN INNOCENT KHUMBANE
VS MINISTER OF CORRECTIONAL
SERVICE PLUS ONE

JABULANI SIBIYA VS THE MINISTER
OF CORRECTIONAL SERCES PLUS
ONE

CASE No

2025-082040

2025-064733

2025-054326

2025-053474

2025-045007

2025-076259

2025-078813

DATE ALLOCATED

OUTCOME
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